Druck DPI 612 flex series
Range flexible pressure calibrators
These fully self-contained pressure test and calibration
systems have interchangeable pressure modules for
flexible ranging, generate pneumatic or hydraulic pressures,
measure process signals and supply loop power. They
provide all the convenience of the Druck DPI 610/615 series
with significantly improved generation capabilities, higher

Ingress protection IP 65 (protected against dust and jets of water)
Size and weight L. 56 mm. Dia. 44 mm. 106 g
Ordering Information
Please provide the ordering information highlighted in the
specification tables. For example, to order a standard DPI 612
pFlexPro kit with a 300 psi gauge pressure module order DPI
612, PFP, 20G. This will include the accessories indicated in the
DPI 612 pFlexPro specification table.
To order a DPI 612 Flex with a different pressure module to
those indicated in the specification table, for example, 0.35
bar gauge, use DPI 612, PFX, 00 and then order the pressure
module PM 620, 0.35 bar g and any accessories as a
separate items.
Accessories
Note – accessories identified by * are supplied as standard
with applicable DPI 612 models except DPI 612-XXX–00. Please
refer to the specification tables.
*Carrying case (P/N IO620-CASE-3)
Ein Schutz-A protective carrying case
with shoulder strap and large pocket for
accessories.
Spare/replacement rechargeable
battery (P/N  CC3800GE) Spare/
replacement lithium ion battery for the
DPI611 and DPI 612 Flex series.
Spare/replacement mains adapter
(P/N IO620-PSU) A universal input mains
adapter connects to the DPI 612 to
charge the battery and power the
instrument. Input voltage 100 to 240
VAC 50/60 Hz. Mains socket adapters
are provided.
Battery charging station (P/N
CX6100GE)This external battery
charging station and universal input
mains adapter allows a spare battery
to be charged independently of the
DPI 612 for minimum instrument  down
time. A complete charge cycle takes
approximately 6.5 hours.(CX6100GE
Not available in Korea).
USB cable (P/N IO620-USB-PC)
Connects the DPI 612 to a PC.
IDOS to USB converter (P/N IO620-
IDOS-USB) Allows connection of an IDOS
universal pressure module to the DPI 612.
P/N IO620-USB-PC is also required to
connect the converter to the DPI 612 USB
port.
USB to RS 232 cable (P/N IO620-USB-
RS232) Connects the DPI 612 to an RS 232 interface
*Dirt and moisture trap
Prevents contamination of the DPI 612
pFlex pneumatic systems and cross
contamination from one device under test
to another. The trap connects directly to the
DPI 612 pFlex  pressure port and replicates
the quick fit connection for compatibility
with the hose and adapter kits. Not for use
with DPI 612 hFlex models.
*P/N IO620-IDT621 - NEW: Maximum
working pressure 35 bar / 500 psi.
*P/N IO620-IDT622: Maximum working pressure 100 bar /
1500 psi.
Quick-to-fit hose and adapter system
These high pressure hoses and adapters are compatible
with the pressure ports of the DPI 612 Flex, DPI 611 and DPI 620
series and are quick-to-fit without tools or sealing.
*IOHOSE-NP1: Pneumatic hose 1m/3.28ft.
Maximum pressure 20 bar/300 psi.
*IOHOSE-NP2: Pneumatic hose 2m/6.56ft.
Maximum pressure 20 bar/300 psi.
*P/N IO620-HOSE-P1: Pneumatic hose
1m/3.28ft. Maximum pressure 400 bar/5800 psi.